Professional Electronics
for Automotive and Motorsport
6 Repton Close | Basildon
Essex | SS13 1LE | United Kingdom
+44 (0) 1268 904124
13/06/2024  v1.4

• Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C.
• M4 mounting threads.
Ordering Information:
Description Part number
PDUX4B 350A (10mm main power stud) PDU-C02
PDUX4B 200A (8mm main power stud) PDU-C05
PDUX4B 350A 24V (10mm main power stud) PDU-E02
PDUX4B 200A 24V (8mm main power stud) PDU-E05
PDUX4B 350A 48V (10mm main power stud) PDU-F02
PDUX4B 200A 48V (8mm main power stud) PDU-F05
PDUX 350A Connector Kit CON-B10
PDUX 200A Connector Kit CON-B11
3-axis accelerometer and 3-axis gyroscope PDU-FEAT-IMU
Two pin wheel speed sensor inputs PDU-BTC-WS